ARBE ROBOTICS LTD COM ILS0.000216

ARBE ROBOTICS LTD COM ILS0.000216
WKN: M1R95N100

ISIN: 1L0011796625

Overview

2024/08/21 22:00:00

Price
1.99 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-1.00% (-0.02)

IL0011796625
ARBE
Nasdaq

usb

Stock

140 EUR

S&P 500

1.88 USD (2,600)
2.08 USD (1,500)
2.00 USD

2.01 USD

1.96 USD

2.01 USD
1.992915 USD
45,868
91,424.98
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market

Date Headline Download
2024/08/12 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/07/24 2 Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/07/12 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
2024/07/03 2E Global Strategy 3Q 2024 &
2024/06/21 2 Global Equity Ratings &

13


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=IL0011796625&ID_NOTATION=311728778
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a71a3b6f2bf849c7003b300806074e5b696e2ddecef3be060e176b4f0bc9b34a&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=83b7960b66760e045&time=1724374387&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e751b7ec79ea628483822337c0a19dcd4f79ff5c6314f77eebed2c9db3dfc0c2&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4752b398dab8b9bfe&time=1724374387&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6d5369dd4e54cc9fbced56772c8b4766dbe95dd697e61ecdaa20ffe312e8091d&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9c2cb63c3019ae2d1&time=1724374387&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=311c3576b62e31f10114887b9b4fa578b5c8960aa09da1152d9209c9146a2db2&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=bebb92de7ed71c8c3&time=1724374387&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=41a4a54bab591f578c50209b7599a2b578da34c40fe3d9c14d15008b1fd68709&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=37e28110036cae75f&time=1724374387&tool=RSC

ARBE ROBOTICS LTD COM ILS0.000216

Details

2024/08/21 22:00:00

Price
1.99 USD

Difference

o

-1.00% (-0.02)

General attributes

ISIN IL0011796625
Symbol ARBE
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 140 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.88 USD (2,600)
Ask (Ask size) 2.08 USD (1,500)
Open 2.00 USD
High 2.01 USD
Low 1.96 USD
Close (prev. day) 2.01 USD
VWAP 1.992915 USD
Volume (pcs) 45,868
Trading volume 91,424.98
Number of trades 250
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +11.17% -26.30% -80.06%
Perf (abs.) +0.20 -0.71 -7.99
Beta -0.08 0.43 0.52
Volatility  83.90 69.44 77.84
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views
Exchange [§] Date Time Price

Nasdaq 2024/08/21 22:00 1.99 USD

2.02 USD (55,728
2.12 USD (127,289
1.95 USD (100,464

2.01 USD (92,931

2.57 USD (2024/03/22
1.40 USD (2024/03/07
2.77 USD (2023/08/22
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
1.40 USD (2024/03/07)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
0.09 250
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=311728778

ARBE ROBOTICS LTD COM ILS0.000216

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
INDUSTRIAL TECH ACQUISITIONS INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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